MUNICIPIO DE GUADALAJARA
TESORERIA MUNICIPAL

RECURSOS ASIGNADOS PARA FONDOS REVOLVENTES
AL 30 DE JUNIO DE 2014

Tejada Flores Alejandra Berenice 0.06
Mariscal Urefia Maria Antonieta 0.17
Calderon Ulloa Moises 347.97
Moreno Moreno Jose Arturo 706.84
Zuniga Miramontes Norma 1,335.69
Prieto Aguilar Javier 1,602.12
Flores Godinez Luis Alfonso 1,944.71
Zavala Curiel Guillermo 2,246.40
Valdes Valdes Silvia Elena 2,827.19
Ivon Pérez Rosalia 4,500.00
Reyes Estrada Jose Luis 4 .500.00
Zapata Cano Alfonso 4,500.00
Flores Ramirez Nancy Paola 4.812.54
Vargas Saldafia Mario 4,989.14
Mendez Salcedo Jorge Alberto 4,995.00
Dominguez Magafa Esmeralda Evelia 4,998.73
Galvan Lépez Luis Fernando 5,000.00
Ojeda Trejo Julio Antonio 5,000.00
Rojas Villalobos Griselda 5,000.00
Falcon Cardenas Sergio Octavio 5,000.00
Scherman Reus Eduardo 5,000.00
Estrada Ramirez Roberto Carlos 5,000.00
Carrillo Almeida Jose Ricardo 5,000.00
Ruiz Limon Miguel Angel 5,000.00
Huerta Tapia Armando 5,978.80
Corona Dominguez Jose Mario 6,000.00
Mosqueda Sanchez Aldana Karla Beatriz 6,750.00
Dominguez Hernandez Sandra Yazmin 7,790.31
Bernal Navarro Ana Rosa 8,000.00
Molina Salazar Roberto Armando 8,000.00
Salas Mejia Javier 8,781.80
Sanchez Aguilera José de Jesus 9,224.19
Amaya Santamaria Virginia Denhi 9,729.01
Hernandez Espinosa Felipe de Jesus 9,999.92
Lozano Becerra Maria Guadalupe 10,000.00
Miranda Perez Brenda Livier 10,000.00

Garcia Arias Pablo 10,000.00



Martinez Lopez Roberto

Cuevas Uribe Raul

Guerrero Duarte Monserrat Elizabeth
Salomon Delgado Luis Ernesto
Flores De la Torre Carlos Francisco
Macias Arellano Sara

Guerrero Torres Edgar Emmanuel
Monroy Ramirez de Arellano Luis Ricardo
Tamayo Moran Beatriz Esperanza
Canela Kaire Miguel Armando
Ochoa Aceves Juan José Alejandro
Velazquez Aguilar Enrique
Ceballos Flores José

Razo Vizcarra Juan Jose

Alvarez Arredondo Veronica
Macias Lozano Luis Enrique
Carrasco Berumen Alejandro
Trujillo Martinez Irma Patricia

Mata Castillo Marcela Adriana
Orozco Loreto Ismael

Aceves Sanchez Alejandra

Arriola Aranda Francisco Eduardo
Villanueva Lomeli Ernesto

Mestas Gallardo Ignacio

Cornejo Castillo Jaime

Norofia Quezada Hortensia

Ceja Zepeda Martin

Delfin Alvarez del Castillo Diego
Carrillo Artega Oscar

Hernandez Pérez Julio Cesar
Lopez Rivera Marcos Guillermo
Villanueva Achotegui Maria Adriana
Reynoso Ochoa Mario Alberto
Delgadillo Gonzalez Carlos
Sandoval Diaz Monica Kleopatra
Godinez Ortiz Ramon

Melchor Valdivia Maria Guadalupe
Ocegueda Chavez José Rogelio
Nufiez Montero Adriana

Heredia Cerda Raul

Lomeli Rosas Jesus

Ruiz Gutiérrez Pedro

Chavez Pichardo Alfonso

Negrete Maldonado Rene

De Alba Letipichia Pedro

Urefa Avila José Isabel

Lopez Torrez Ma. Amanda

Real Bravo Karla Berenice
Espinoza Hermosillo Jorge Alberto

10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.00
10,000.01
10,620.48
13,000.00
14,534.09
14,676.48
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,000.00
15,776.56
19,967.00
19,999.93
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
20,000.00
24,500.00
24,660.77
24,970.90
24,984.76
24,999.97
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.00
25,000.12
27,614.87
29,000.00
29,840.00
29,999.87
30,000.00
30,000.00
30,000.00



Cordova Navarro Adriana
Valencia Macchetto Fabiola
Cordero Rosales Manuel Angel
Moreno Rojas Jose luis

Garcia Alvarado Mario Alberto
Loyo Beristain Erika Adriana
Esparza Vazquez Juvenal

Homs Tirado Maria Elena
Gonzalez Hernandez Luis Antonio
Equihua Gonzalez Juan Carlos
Sahagun Avalos Gustavo

Soltero Razo Oscar

Macias Huerta Maria Magdalena
Esparza Virgen Otto Francisco
Lemus Méndez Sadl

Garcia Guadalupe Martin

Hidalgo Navarro Cuauhtemoc Eulalio

35,000.00
35,000.00
39,994.28
40,000.00
44,500.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
50,000.00
97,880.68
100,000.00
100,000.00
128,532.87
132,000.00
179,918.51
180,000.00
230,000.00

2.661,532.74




